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Results of all Finals and Heats
Ordered by Item types Performance Scores:  WorldAth 2022 table, Electronic Time,  Height above sea=53

RecordsMedalScore PointsPerfAthlete,NumberPlace Team Wind

Item Final Women 25 400m19:2020

1057 80:53.83VARSCNAUDE, AMY, 299, 1 G

1026 70:54.67FASTFLOFSTRAND, GENA, 99,     /  /  2 S

1020 60:54.83AADUBE, FINA, 9, 3 B

1013 50:55.00TUKSOOSTHUIZEN, MICHAELA, 270, 4

963 40:56.38TUTMAGERMAN, GEZELLE, 267,     /  /  5

942 30:56.97NEDBNKDIMOND, MARLI, 184, 6

831 21:00.18CANCURRY, EMMA, 87,     /  /  7

Item FinalResults Men 25 400m19:0018

946 80:48.55BLANDBSWARTS, RENALDINHO, 67, 1 G

934 70:48.75ARBMOHLOSI, SIMON, 50, 2 S

903 60:49.26AABUSH, JOWAINE, 20, 3 B

865 50:49.89DVILLEENSLIN, JOHAN, 92, 4

820 40:50.66UWCPASHA, CHADLEY, 296, 5

818 30:50.69BACERASMUS, CHANDLER, 56, 6

804 20:50.94AAMAURICE, RIO, 35, 7

753 10:51.84TUKSDU PLESSIS, BEN, 273, 8

735 00:52.17UWCAPPELS, CHRISTIAN, 286, 9

733 00:52.21VELOCBENJAMIN, RAYDON, 300, 10

702 00:52.78BACMUKUNGA, HERBERT, 59, 11

691 00:52.99SBOSCHWALTERS, TIAAN, 260, 12

682 00:53.16LGBAANHOLTZMAN, LUKE, 135, 13

665 00:53.47SBOSCHDORFLING, DANIEL, 257, 14

663 00:53.51MATIESSELEPE, TSHEPO, 159, 15

546 00:55.88INDITWEDDLE, ROBERT, 118, 16

471 00:57.52LGBAANAHMED, ZIYAAD, 131,     /  /  17

448 00:58.05BACMATTHYS, KERWIN, 58, 18

158 01:06.57LGBAANHENDRICKS, KAYDEN, 134,     /  /  19

Item Final 1 of 3  Men 25 400m18:0511

9030:49.26AABUSH, JOWAINE, 20, 1

8040:50.94AAMAURICE, RIO, 35, 2

6820:53.16LGBAANHOLTZMAN, LUKE, 135, 3

5460:55.88INDITWEDDLE, ROBERT, 118, 4

4710:57.52LGBAANAHMED, ZIYAAD, 131,     /  /  5

1581:06.57LGBAANHENDRICKS, KAYDEN, 134,     /  /  6

Item Final 2 of 3  Men 25 400m18:0812

9460:48.55BLANDBSWARTS, RENALDINHO, 67, 1

8200:50.66UWCPASHA, CHADLEY, 296, 2

8180:50.69BACERASMUS, CHANDLER, 56, 3

7530:51.84TUKSDU PLESSIS, BEN, 273, 4

7350:52.17UWCAPPELS, CHRISTIAN, 286, 5

6910:52.99SBOSCHWALTERS, TIAAN, 260, 6

6630:53.51MATIESSELEPE, TSHEPO, 159, 7

Item Final 3 of 3  Men 25 400m19:0018

9340:48.75ARBMOHLOSI, SIMON, 50, 1

8650:49.89DVILLEENSLIN, JOHAN, 92, 2

7330:52.21VELOCBENJAMIN, RAYDON, 300, 3

7020:52.78BACMUKUNGA, HERBERT, 59, 4
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6650:53.47SBOSCHDORFLING, DANIEL, 257, 5

4480:58.05BACMATTHYS, KERWIN, 58, 6

Item FinalResults Women 25 800m17:204
CAPEM241143 82:01.12BOTSNOWE, ORATILE, 69,     /  /  1 G

1060 72:05.87TUKSOOSTHUIZEN, MICHAELA, 270, 2 S

977 62:10.83PHANTHOBOLOSHE, AVIWE, 203, 3 B

940 52:13.09JHBCCKRUSE, EMMA, 122, 4

907 42:15.19BACVENTER, ALICE, 55, 5

861 32:18.15PAARLLOUW, DANEL, 198, 6

821 22:20.75JBAYVENTER, MELINDA, 121, 7

738 12:26.43LANGABOER, SHARLAN, 127, 8

732 02:26.87MATIESFOURIE, KATERIEN, 151, 9

712 02:28.24AACAWOOD, CAITLYN, 6,     /  /  10

665 02:31.67BOXERVILJOEN, CHANTE, 75, 11

656 02:32.33AADE BEER, CAPRIVI, 8,     /  /  12

626 02:34.58FIT2RJANSEN, MUEZAAN, 103, 13

621 02:34.98LORENZSWANEPOEL, MIA, 145, 14

603 02:36.34FIT2RBOER, MEHANDRE, 102, 15

524 02:42.72FIT2RSWARTS, SHANON, 104, 16

497 02:45.04AAFRITZ, MICKAYLA, 10,     /  /  17

404 02:53.37LGBAANRHODE, ELAINE, 130, 18

381 02:55.62LGBAANLEWIS, RONEVE, 129, 19

348 02:58.92FIT2RABRAHAMS, YOLANDRE, 101, 20

332 03:00.51AAMAART, MIA, 14,     /  /  21

154 03:22.69MPTKEMP, SHARDAH, 168, 22

Item Final 1 of 2  Women 25 800m17:153

8212:20.75JBAYVENTER, MELINDA, 121, 1

6562:32.33AADE BEER, CAPRIVI, 8,     /  /  2

6262:34.58FIT2RJANSEN, MUEZAAN, 103, 3

6212:34.98LORENZSWANEPOEL, MIA, 145, 4

6032:36.34FIT2RBOER, MEHANDRE, 102, 5

5242:42.72FIT2RSWARTS, SHANON, 104, 6

4042:53.37LGBAANRHODE, ELAINE, 130, 7

3812:55.62LGBAANLEWIS, RONEVE, 129, 8

3482:58.92FIT2RABRAHAMS, YOLANDRE, 101, 9

1543:22.69MPTKEMP, SHARDAH, 168, 10

Item Final 2 of 2  Women 25 800m17:204
CAPEM2411432:01.12BOTSNOWE, ORATILE, 69,     /  /  1

10602:05.87TUKSOOSTHUIZEN, MICHAELA, 270, 2

9772:10.83PHANTHOBOLOSHE, AVIWE, 203, 3

9402:13.09JHBCCKRUSE, EMMA, 122, 4

9072:15.19BACVENTER, ALICE, 55, 5

8612:18.15PAARLLOUW, DANEL, 198, 6

7382:26.43LANGABOER, SHARLAN, 127, 7

7322:26.87MATIESFOURIE, KATERIEN, 151, 8

7122:28.24AACAWOOD, CAITLYN, 6,     /  /  9

6652:31.67BOXERVILJOEN, CHANTE, 75, 10

4972:45.04AAFRITZ, MICKAYLA, 10,     /  /  11

3323:00.51AAMAART, MIA, 14,     /  /  12

Item FinalResults Men 25 800m19:4024
CAPEM241094 81:47.68BOTSHAINGURA, KETHOBOGILE, 70,     /  /  1 G

CAPEM241086 71:47.95NETHERCHAPPLE, SAMUEL, 191, 2 S

1075 61:48.30PTCDE VILLIERS, RENIER, 217, 3 B
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1071 51:48.43BOTSNKAPE, TUMO, 72,     /  /  4

1063 41:48.74NWUVAN ROOYEN, DILLAN, 197, 5

1031 31:49.84AFFIESGOUWS, WERNER, 2, 6

1015 21:50.39TUKSSEELIGER, JAMES, 277, 7

1005 11:50.74PHANTNCAMANE, ABRAM JABOLANE, 207, 8

980 01:51.64UJMOTLHAMME, BOIKANYO, 282, 9

972 01:51.94UWCFARO, DUVAN JADE, 289, 10

957 01:52.46NWUJOHNSON, KIAN, 195, 11

930 01:53.45AAPRINS, BEYON, 39, 12

928 01:53.54TUTNOGCANTSI, KWAZI, 269, 13

921 01:53.80TUKSDU PLESSIS, CHRIS, 272, 14

911 01:54.16PHANTMGOBHOZI, KWAZI, 205, 15

906 01:54.35BOXERNDONGENI, LIKHO, 80, 16

876 01:55.49BACKTRPOSILE, MIHLALI, 51, 17

857 01:56.22NEDBNKVREY, NICOLAS, 190, 18

847 01:56.60MAURIKAHAAR, YAASEEN, 162, 19

838 01:56.95AABOSCH, DAMIAN, 19, 20

835 01:57.05SBOSCHMESSINA, JOSH, 258, 21

832 01:57.18UWCJAFTA, CHARLTON, 291, 22

825 01:57.43LGBAANRUKERA, BENIR, 141, 23

821 01:57.61AAPOTGIETER, CHRISTIAAN, 38, 24

814 01:57.87SACSOSCROFT, NICHOLAS, 313,     /  /  25

810 01:58.03MATIESWESSELS, BRENDEN, 161, 26

805 01:58.22TOTVOBCHEPAPE, TUMELO, 262, 27

786 01:59.00FIT2RNOVEMBER, JUEYREN, 105, 28

774 01:59.48AADE BRUIN, BREYTON, 23,     /  /  29

767 01:59.77SBOSCHBRINK, LAMBERT, 256, 30

761 01:59.99FIT2RSYFERS, LEETIN, 106, 31

748 02:00.52AABEUKES, VALENTINO, 18, 32

670 02:03.82AAWENN, AIDEN, 45, 33

647 02:04.83AAJACOBS, JAHEIM, 30,     /  /  34

645 02:04.94LGBAANSEKONYELA, HLOMPHANG, 142, 35

634 02:05.43MILNERROMAN, JORDAN, 164, 36

593 02:07.29JAGFTAFANA, KHANYA, 120, 37

591 02:07.36RABBCSKGATLE, OMPHILE, 225, 38

589 02:07.44ATCMOOLLA, MIKAEEL, 4, 39

584 02:07.68FISHHGIBSON, MICHAEL, 100, 40

416 02:16.16LGBAANPIETERSEN, JOSH, 140, 41

251 02:26.36LGBAANPHOLMAN, LEANDER, 139, 42

246 02:26.75LGBAANLINTNAAR, JOHN DAVID, 136, 43

67 02:43.56LGBAANMVANYASHE, KARABO, 137, 44

Item Final 1 of 5  Men 25 800m17:558

8251:57.43LGBAANRUKERA, BENIR, 141, 1

8141:57.87SACSOSCROFT, NICHOLAS, 313,     /  /  2

7861:59.00FIT2RNOVEMBER, JUEYREN, 105, 3

6342:05.43MILNERROMAN, JORDAN, 164, 4

5842:07.68FISHHGIBSON, MICHAEL, 100, 5

2462:26.75LGBAANLINTNAAR, JOHN DAVID, 136, 6

672:43.56LGBAANMVANYASHE, KARABO, 137, 7

Item Final 2 of 5  Men 25 800m17:589

8051:58.22TOTVOBCHEPAPE, TUMELO, 262, 1

7741:59.48AADE BRUIN, BREYTON, 23,     /  /  2

6702:03.82AAWENN, AIDEN, 45, 3

6452:04.94LGBAANSEKONYELA, HLOMPHANG, 142, 4

5912:07.36RABBCSKGATLE, OMPHILE, 225, 5
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4162:16.16LGBAANPIETERSEN, JOSH, 140, 6

Item Final 3 of 5  Men 25 800m18:1013

9061:54.35BOXERNDONGENI, LIKHO, 80, 1

8761:55.49BACKTRPOSILE, MIHLALI, 51, 2

8381:56.95AABOSCH, DAMIAN, 19, 3

8321:57.18UWCJAFTA, CHARLTON, 291, 4

8211:57.61AAPOTGIETER, CHRISTIAAN, 38, 5

8101:58.03MATIESWESSELS, BRENDEN, 161, 6

7671:59.77SBOSCHBRINK, LAMBERT, 256, 7

7482:00.52AABEUKES, VALENTINO, 18, 8

5932:07.29JAGFTAFANA, KHANYA, 120, 9

2512:26.36LGBAANPHOLMAN, LEANDER, 139, 10

Item Final 4 of 5  Men 25 800m19:2622

9721:51.94UWCFARO, DUVAN JADE, 289, 1

9571:52.46NWUJOHNSON, KIAN, 195, 2

9301:53.45AAPRINS, BEYON, 39, 3

9211:53.80TUKSDU PLESSIS, CHRIS, 272, 4

8571:56.22NEDBNKVREY, NICOLAS, 190, 5

8471:56.60MAURIKAHAAR, YAASEEN, 162, 6

8351:57.05SBOSCHMESSINA, JOSH, 258, 7

7611:59.99FIT2RSYFERS, LEETIN, 106, 8

6472:04.83AAJACOBS, JAHEIM, 30,     /  /  9

5892:07.44ATCMOOLLA, MIKAEEL, 4, 10

Item Final 5 of 5  Men 25 800m19:4024
CAPEM2410941:47.68BOTSHAINGURA, KETHOBOGILE, 70,     /  /  1

CAPEM2410861:47.95NETHERCHAPPLE, SAMUEL, 191, 2

10751:48.30PTCDE VILLIERS, RENIER, 217, 3

10711:48.43BOTSNKAPE, TUMO, 72,     /  /  4

10631:48.74NWUVAN ROOYEN, DILLAN, 197, 5

10311:49.84AFFIESGOUWS, WERNER, 2, 6

10151:50.39TUKSSEELIGER, JAMES, 277, 7

10051:50.74PHANTNCAMANE, ABRAM JABOLANE, 207, 8

9801:51.64UJMOTLHAMME, BOIKANYO, 282, 9

9281:53.54TUTNOGCANTSI, KWAZI, 269, 10

9111:54.16PHANTMGOBHOZI, KWAZI, 205, 11

Item FinalResults Women 25 1500m19:3023

1026 804:23.32TUTWEITSZ, SIMONAY, 268, 1 G

1020 704:24.11NWUVERSTER, DANIELLE, 193, 2 S

1013 604:25.09BOXERDEKKER, LI-MARI, 73, 3 B

1008 504:25.66TUKSPRINSLOO, CARMIE, 271, 4

964 404:31.82MONTANJACOBS, IZANDRI, 165, 5

963 304:31.95MAXEDHLATSHWAYO, SILINDILE, 163, 6

957 204:32.80HMKMENTZ, CHEMENE, 111,     /  /  7

945 104:34.40PTCSTEYNBERG, ANDREA, 215, 8

924 004:37.34PGHSCONRADIE, ERNA-MARI, 213, 9

888 004:42.61MATIESNEL, RIANA, 153, 10

879 004:43.93PTCVERSTER, ALRI, 216, 11

863 004:46.25AASHANGE, YANDISWA, 15, 12

861 004:46.46HMKSTRYDOM, LIKA, 112, 13

859 004:46.75REDDAMBESTER, KIARA, 228, 14

854 004:47.48REDDAMBESTER, ABIGAIL, 227, 15

825 004:51.83AAKIBIDO, SIPHOSETHU, 11, 16

785 004:57.94AACAROLISSEN, CAY-LEIGH, 5, 17
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756 005:02.46BACVAN DER MERWE, SCARLETT, 314,     /  /  18

724 005:07.52GWOODMCEWAN, ANNABELLE, 107, 19

715 005:09.07LORENZDE VILLIERS, BEA, 143,     /  /  20

682 005:14.45BLOEMHBESTBIER, LIZE, 63, 21

660 005:18.14UWCMABUZA, SIMPHIWE, 284, 22

655 005:18.96BLOEMHDE JAGER, MILA, 64, 23

597 005:28.96RUSTMICKLETHWAITE, SKYE, 253, 24

590 005:30.10LGBAANFLACK, REBECCA, 128, 25

Item Final 1 of 2  Women 25 1500m17:357

82504:51.83AAKIBIDO, SIPHOSETHU, 11, 1

78504:57.94AACAROLISSEN, CAY-LEIGH, 5, 2

71505:09.07LORENZDE VILLIERS, BEA, 143,     /  /  3

68205:14.45BLOEMHBESTBIER, LIZE, 63, 4

66005:18.14UWCMABUZA, SIMPHIWE, 284, 5

65505:18.96BLOEMHDE JAGER, MILA, 64, 6

59705:28.96RUSTMICKLETHWAITE, SKYE, 253, 7

59005:30.10LGBAANFLACK, REBECCA, 128, 8

Item Final 2 of 2  Women 25 1500m19:3023

102604:23.32TUTWEITSZ, SIMONAY, 268, 1

102004:24.11NWUVERSTER, DANIELLE, 193, 2

101304:25.09BOXERDEKKER, LI-MARI, 73, 3

100804:25.66TUKSPRINSLOO, CARMIE, 271, 4

96404:31.82MONTANJACOBS, IZANDRI, 165, 5

96304:31.95MAXEDHLATSHWAYO, SILINDILE, 163, 6

95704:32.80HMKMENTZ, CHEMENE, 111,     /  /  7

94504:34.40PTCSTEYNBERG, ANDREA, 215, 8

92404:37.34PGHSCONRADIE, ERNA-MARI, 213, 9

88804:42.61MATIESNEL, RIANA, 153, 10

87904:43.93PTCVERSTER, ALRI, 216, 11

86304:46.25AASHANGE, YANDISWA, 15, 12

86104:46.46HMKSTRYDOM, LIKA, 112, 13

85904:46.75REDDAMBESTER, KIARA, 228, 14

85404:47.48REDDAMBESTER, ABIGAIL, 227, 15

75605:02.46BACVAN DER MERWE, SCARLETT, 314,     /  /  16

72405:07.52GWOODMCEWAN, ANNABELLE, 107, 17

Item FinalResults Men 25 1500m19:4525

1050 803:44.33PTCMUNNIK, LUAN, 223,     /  /  1 G

1042 703:44.89NEDBNKDAMONS, BRUCE-LYNN, 185, 2 S

1025 603:46.20PHANTMOREPE, JOHANNES, 206, 3 B

1014 503:47.11PHANTRAMOKHOASE, THAPELO, 208, 4

1012 403:47.24BOXERVAN DER MERWE, NIEL, 83, 5

1006 303:47.71PHANTPILANE, TSHEGOFATSO, 209,     /  /  6

986 203:49.251STRIVKOTZE, AUBREY, 95, 7

980 103:49.74TUKSLOUBSER, MIGAEL, 276, 8

969 003:50.63UJSIBIYA, NKOSINATHI, 283, 9

959 003:51.45NWUDE SCALLY, NICHOLAS, 194, 10

957 003:51.58BOXERDE FOUW, CORNE, 77,     /  /  11

951 003:52.08AAARENDSE, LEEHANRO, 17,     /  /  12

949 003:52.26NEDBNKENDRÃ¶DY, MATTHEW, 186, 13

935 003:53.33KOVSNAUDE, HANNES, 125, 14

927 003:54.03PHANTVISAGIE, RUBEN, 210,     /  /  15

900 003:56.26TUKSVAN WYK, ETIENNE, 278, 16

895 003:56.64BOXERCOETZER, RICO, 76, 17

880 003:57.84MONTANBRITS, MARCEL, 166, 18
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863 003:59.27PTCMUNNIK, ANDY, 222,     /  /  19

859 003:59.65UWCTITUS, CHARLTON, 298, 20

839 004:01.31TUKSDU PLESSIS, IVAN, 274, 21

785 004:06.08NEDBNKERASMUS, THINUS, 187, 22

721 004:11.87CPUTSHABALALA, MANQOBA, 88,     /  /  23

627 004:20.80NEDBNKVAN ZYL, DANIEL, 189,     /  /  24

412 004:44.31LGBAANGOUWS, AUSTIN, 133,     /  /  25

407 004:45.00AALOTTERING, PETRUS, 34, 26

176 005:19.14MPTRIX, ANDRE, 180, 27

133 005:27.89LGBAANBEWEE, GLENN, 132, 28

Item Final 1 of 2  Men 25 1500m17:255

72104:11.87CPUTSHABALALA, MANQOBA, 88,     /  /  1

62704:20.80NEDBNKVAN ZYL, DANIEL, 189,     /  /  2

41204:44.31LGBAANGOUWS, AUSTIN, 133,     /  /  3

40704:45.00AALOTTERING, PETRUS, 34, 4

17605:19.14MPTRIX, ANDRE, 180, 5

13305:27.89LGBAANBEWEE, GLENN, 132, 6

Item Final 2 of 2  Men 25 1500m19:4525

105003:44.33PTCMUNNIK, LUAN, 223,     /  /  1

104203:44.89NEDBNKDAMONS, BRUCE-LYNN, 185, 2

102503:46.20PHANTMOREPE, JOHANNES, 206, 3

101403:47.11PHANTRAMOKHOASE, THAPELO, 208, 4

101203:47.24BOXERVAN DER MERWE, NIEL, 83, 5

100603:47.71PHANTPILANE, TSHEGOFATSO, 209,     /  /  6

98603:49.251STRIVKOTZE, AUBREY, 95, 7

98003:49.74TUKSLOUBSER, MIGAEL, 276, 8

96903:50.63UJSIBIYA, NKOSINATHI, 283, 9

95903:51.45NWUDE SCALLY, NICHOLAS, 194, 10

95703:51.58BOXERDE FOUW, CORNE, 77,     /  /  11

95103:52.08AAARENDSE, LEEHANRO, 17,     /  /  12

94903:52.26NEDBNKENDRÃ¶DY, MATTHEW, 186, 13

93503:53.33KOVSNAUDE, HANNES, 125, 14

92703:54.03PHANTVISAGIE, RUBEN, 210,     /  /  15

90003:56.26TUKSVAN WYK, ETIENNE, 278, 16

89503:56.64BOXERCOETZER, RICO, 76, 17

88003:57.84MONTANBRITS, MARCEL, 166, 18

86303:59.27PTCMUNNIK, ANDY, 222,     /  /  19

85903:59.65UWCTITUS, CHARLTON, 298, 20

83904:01.31TUKSDU PLESSIS, IVAN, 274, 21

78504:06.08NEDBNKERASMUS, THINUS, 187, 22

Item FinalResults Men 25 3000m18:3016

825 808:41.80AADOMMISSE, WILLIAM, 24, 1 G

819 708:43.01AAZIMRY, LORENZO, 49, 2 S

801 608:46.57BOXERVAN RENSBURG, XANDER, 85, 3 B

782 508:50.14PTCVAN DER LINDE, BERTUS, 224, 4

775 408:51.70HMKSTRYDOM, ZANE, 113, 5

731 309:00.44AAJORDAAN, ALFONSO, 306,     /  /  6

706 209:05.711STRIVOPPERMAN, JAYDEN, 96,     /  /  7

672 109:12.81BACHAYES, COHEN, 57, 8

654 009:16.63MATIESVAN DER WERF, LEONARDO, 160, 9

646 009:18.56UWCMBALI, NTLANTLA ERIC, 310,     /  /  10

630 009:22.01CERESDAMONS, NOLIN, 308,     /  /  11

620 009:24.21AAWILLEMSE, DANVILLE, 48,     /  /  12

611 009:26.21BOXERSCHMIDT, STEFANO, 81, 13
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569 009:35.76AARATZ, KEANU, 40, 14

532 009:44.48UWCBOOYSEN, CURTIS, 287, 15

504 009:51.37UWCHOFMEESTER, NASHVILLE, 290, 16

482 009:56.85UWCJOOSTE, WAYLON, 292,     /  /  17

477 009:58.09WC INDCOOPER, MIGUEL, 302, 18

470 009:59.83CERESFREDERICKS, GRANDALL, 91, 19

460 010:02.33LGBAANNIEHOLTZ, DURAN, 138, 20

439 010:08.03MATIESDU PLESSIS, ALBERT, 155, 21

424 010:11.98BELLHSLOUW, LUCIANO, 61,     /  /  22

417 010:13.92AAENGELBRECHT, ALEX, 26,     /  /  23

391 010:21.07BCORRLONI, XOLANI, 66,     /  /  24

302 010:47.47AATIETIES, REAGAN, 43,     /  /  25

Item Final 1 of 2  Men 25 3000m17:002

67209:12.81BACHAYES, COHEN, 57, 1

63009:22.01CERESDAMONS, NOLIN, 308,     /  /  2

62009:24.21AAWILLEMSE, DANVILLE, 48,     /  /  3

61109:26.21BOXERSCHMIDT, STEFANO, 81, 4

56909:35.76AARATZ, KEANU, 40, 5

50409:51.37UWCHOFMEESTER, NASHVILLE, 290, 6

47009:59.83CERESFREDERICKS, GRANDALL, 91, 7

46010:02.33LGBAANNIEHOLTZ, DURAN, 138, 8

42410:11.98BELLHSLOUW, LUCIANO, 61,     /  /  9

41710:13.92AAENGELBRECHT, ALEX, 26,     /  /  10

39110:21.07BCORRLONI, XOLANI, 66,     /  /  11

30210:47.47AATIETIES, REAGAN, 43,     /  /  12

Item Final 2 of 2  Men 25 3000m18:3016

82508:41.80AADOMMISSE, WILLIAM, 24, 1

81908:43.01AAZIMRY, LORENZO, 49, 2

80108:46.57BOXERVAN RENSBURG, XANDER, 85, 3

78208:50.14PTCVAN DER LINDE, BERTUS, 224, 4

77508:51.70HMKSTRYDOM, ZANE, 113, 5

73109:00.44AAJORDAAN, ALFONSO, 306,     /  /  6

70609:05.711STRIVOPPERMAN, JAYDEN, 96,     /  /  7

65409:16.63MATIESVAN DER WERF, LEONARDO, 160, 8

64609:18.56UWCMBALI, NTLANTLA ERIC, 310,     /  /  9

53209:44.48UWCBOOYSEN, CURTIS, 287, 10

48209:56.85UWCJOOSTE, WAYLON, 292,     /  /  11

47709:58.09WC INDCOOPER, MIGUEL, 302, 12

43910:08.03MATIESDU PLESSIS, ALBERT, 155, 13

Item Final Men 25 5000m19:0319

1081 813:36.20PTCMOTSAU, JERRY, 221, 1 G

1075 713:37.94BOXERMASHELE, PRECIOUS, 78, 2 S

1040 613:48.09AAWILDSCHUTT, NADEEL, 47, 3 B

1006 513:58.36XCELTLADI, MODUPE, 304, 4

968 414:09.73UWCRATZ, ROWHALDO, 297, 5

955 314:13.80AAHENDRICKS, DEONLEE, 28, 6

930 214:21.32AANTSOTHO, AWETHU, 311,     /  /  7

926 114:22.60BOXERMHLANGA, CHRIS, 79, 8

890 014:33.94PTCLEIJENAAR, RICO, 219, 9

849 014:47.27ASICSCHAUMETON, MAXIME, 3, 10

813 014:58.99BOXERVAN DER MERWE, DYLAN, 84, 11

732 015:26.56AASENGCE, PHILANI, 309,     /  /  12

728 015:28.03BOXERSWARTS, GODWIN, 82,     /  /  13

728 015:28.04NWUKARSTEN, LUCA, 196, 14
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484 017:02.51RONDEBLOMBAARD, BERNARD, 229,     /  /  15

478 017:05.25TYMEBTOLA, MOSES, 279, 16

Item Final Men 25 3000m SteepleChase18:4517

1039 808:49.30CPUTSOLDAKA, SIBONISO, 89, 1 G

1007 708:57.07PTCMONNATLALA, TUMISANG, 220,     /  /  2 S

996 608:59.58AAFREDERICKS, EMMANUEL, 27, 3 B

976 509:04.39VORMASHILO, ORATILE, 301,     /  /  4

919 409:18.46RUNKADAMS, JOSHUA, 242, 5

821 309:43.76MATIESORROCK, ROBERT, 157, 6

Item Final Women 25 Polevault17:306
CAPEM241030 84.23MATIESREINSTORF, MIRE, 154,     /  /  1 G

CAPEM24907 73.83PAARLROTHMAN, SYDNEY, 199,     /  /  2 S

CAPEM24907 73.83AADE BEER, ANSUME, 7,     /  /  2 S

Item Final Men 25 Polevault16:001

940 84.80SBOSCHPUTZIER, BRYCE, 259, 1 G

900 74.65PAARLVAN HUYSSTEEN, MIGAIL, 202, 2 S

858 64.50AANEL, HANDRE, 36, 3 B

Item Final Men 25 4x800m Relay18:1214

0 808:47.15AARELAY TEAM, A, , 1 G

0 708:58.28AARELAY TEAM, B, , 2 S

0 609:18.65LGBAANRELAY TEAM, , , 3 B

Item Final Women 25 8422 Medley Relay18:2215

0 804:19.95DVCARELAY TEAM, , , 1 G

0 704:42.43AARELAY TEAM, , , 2 S

0 604:46.29LORENZRELAY TEAM, A, , 3 B

0 505:00.71LORENZRELAY TEAM, B, , 4
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